
THE TAMIL NADU DR. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI 32 

WEB MESSAGE 

M.PHARMACY SEMESTER AND NON-SEMETER 
EXAMINATIONS APRIL’ 2024 SESSION to be held in MAY 2024 

 
SCHEDULE 

 

S.No  Process  DATE 

1 Galley to Section- 15.04.2024 (Monday) 

2 Opening of Internal Assessment & Attendance 
to Institutions. 

22.04.2024 (Monday) 

3 Last date for Internal Assessment & Attendance 
submission 

02.05.2024 (Thursday) 

 

4 Opening of Galley / Exam Application to Institution 06.05.2024 (Monday) 

5 Last date for submission of Examinations 
Application without fine 

09.05.2024 (Thursday) 

6. Last date for submission of Examinations 
Application with Penal Fee of Rs.1500/- 

13.05.2024 (Monday) 

7. Last date for submission of Examinations 
Application with Penal Fee of Rs.3000/- 

15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 

8. Closing Date of Exam Application  
15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 

9.  Virtual Instructions Meeting  
24.04.2024 (Wednesday) 

10. Issue of Hall Ticket  
16.05.2024 (Thursday) 

11. Examinations Starting Date 20.05.2024 (Monday) 

 
  
 
 
 

                                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                                                         for Controller of Examinations 



 


